
 32 

 60 

 1
46

 

 
42

 

 185 

 32 

16
1 

m
ax

.
66

 m
in

.

F1"1/4

Date / Date :

1/1

Tolérances / Tolerances : +/- 5mm
Unités / units : mm/°/gr

Page :

Echelle :

Format :
A4

1:2Siphon de lave-mains Héritage23/11/2010

Decorative handwash trap

Handcrafted with finest raw materials. Manufacture Volevatch 1 bis place Jean-Jaurès - 80130 Tully

Référence : H/SF-11-03

Matière :                    Laiton massif
Raw Material :          Massive brass
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